

SIN · VIP Service (Quayside)

Singapore, Singapore, Changi, terminal T1, T2, T3, T4

TARIFFS ID 3368

	1 adult	Urgent tariff	Children
VIP Service (Quayside)	140,00\$	190,00\$	0 - 2 years - free of charge, 2 - 12 years - 140,00 \$

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Departure:

- meeting at the terminal 2 hours before departure (meeting earlier is charged additionally; the meeting place will be indicated in the booking confirmation);
- assistance with check-in and baggage check-in;
- escort through passport control;
- escort to the departure gate.

Arrival:

- meeting with a nameplate when exiting the plane;
- escort through passport control;
- assistance with baggage collection (3 pieces of luggage and one hand luggage are included in the service);
- escort to the parking lot;
- coordination of the meeting with the host party.

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

The service is non-refundable.

URGENCY

Urgent request (submitted less than 48 hours before the service is provided): + \$ 50 per passenger.

Overnight margin (23:30 – 07:00): + 100 \$ for the passenger.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Buggy (up to 4 seats)

LLC «VIP Group»

Provision of a buggy (up to 4 seats). Payment for the whole buggy.

vipgroup.ru

200,00\$

Moscow, 3rd street of Yamsky field, house 2, building 13, room 13, room 5 INN 7714414634, KPP 771401001 19.09.2024

8 (495) 508-00-08